INVOICE
No. AINV2112-007

1 of 1Page :

:Mileage
YOUR REF : CC6/III210:Your Ref

:Our Ref

YOUR CLAIM REF: CC6/III21012582/ea3

ACCIDENT ON 09/12/2021 INVOLVING SLF8651U &  
XE3898X

COST OF REPAIR 3,611.10

SURVEY BY KENNETH KONG

SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ELEVEN AND CENTS TEN  
ONLY

3,611.10Net Total

Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 

2. Goods sold are neither returnable nor refundable.

NGS AUTOMOTIVE

Authorised Signature

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. :